LS ELECTRIC Co., Ltd.  |  17
High Performance Standard
AC Drive iS7
0.75~22kW (Basic I/O)
Relay2
(Normal open)
Relay2
(Normal open)

Resistance
[ohm]
Watt
[W]
Appearance Reference
Wiring
[mm2]
Model
200V
Class
0.75 150 150 -
150% Braking
Torque, 5%ED
1.25 -
1.5 60 300 - 1.25 -
2.2 50 400 TYPE 1 2.5 MCRF400W50
3.7 33 600 TYPE 2 2.5 MCRF600W33
5.5 20 800 TYPE  3 2.5 MCRF800W20
7.5 15 1200 TYPE 5 4 MCRF1200W15
11 10 2400 TYPE 6 4 MCRF-ST2400W10
15 8 2400 TYPE 6 10 MCRF-ST2400W8
18.5 5 3600 TYPE 7 20 MCRF-ST3600W5
22 5 3600 TYPE 7 20 MCRF-ST3600W5
30 5 5000 -
100% Braking
Torque, 10%ED
- -
37 4.5 7000 - - -
45 3.5 10000 - - -
55 3 15000 - - -
75 2.5 20000 - - -
400V
Class
0.75 600 150 -
150% Braking
Torque, 5%ED
1.25 -
1.5 300 300 - 2 -
2.2 200 400 TYPE 1 2.5 MCRF400W200
3.7 130 600 TYPE 2 2.5 MCRF600W130
5.5 85 1000 TYPE  4 2.5 MCRF1000W85
7.5 60 1200 TYPE 5 2.5 MCRF1200W60
11 40 2000 TYPE 6 2.5 MCRF-ST2000W40
15 30 2400 TYPE 6 4 MCRF-ST2400W30
18.5 20 3600 TYPE 7 6 MCRF-ST3600W20
22 20 3600 TYPE 7 6 MCRF-ST3600W20
30 16.9 6,400 -
100% Braking
Torque, 10%ED

Wiring Switch
Short Circuit Switch Electronic Contactor
METASOL SUSOL
Model Rated
Current [A] Model Rated
Current [A] Model Rated
Current [A] Model Rated
Current [A]
0008iS7-2 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-9b 11
0015iS7-2 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-12b 12
0022iS7-2 ABS33c 30 UTE100 30 EBS33c 30 MC-18b 18
0037iS7-2 ABS33c 30 UTE100 30 EBS33c 30 MC-32a 32
0055iS7-2 ABS53c 50 UTE150 50 EBS53c 50 MC-40a 40
0075iS7-2 ABS63c 60 UTE150 60 EBS63c 60 MC-50a 55
0110iS7-2 ABS103c 100 UTE150 100 EBS103c 100 MC-65a 65
0150iS7-2 ABS103c 125 UTE150 125 EBS103c 125 MC-100a 105
0185iS7-2 ABS203c 150 UTE150 150 EBS203c 150 MC-130a 130
0220iS7-2 ABS203c 175 UTE250 175 EBS203c 175 MC-150a 150
0300iS7-2 ABS203c 225 UTE250 225 EBS203c 225 MC-150a 150
0370iS7-2 ABS403c 300 UTE400 300 EBS403c 300 MC-225a 225
0450iS7-2 ABS403c 350 UTE400 350 EBS403c 350 MC-330a 330
0550iS7-2 ABS603c 500 UTE600 500 EBS603c 500 MC-400a 400
0750iS7-2 ABS603c 630 UTE600 600 EBS603c 630 MC-630a 630
0008iS7-4 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-9b 15
0015iS7-4 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-9b 15
0022iS7-4 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-12b 15
0037iS7-4 ABS33c 15 UTE100 15 EBS33c 15 MC-18b 15
0055iS7-4 ABS33c 30 UTE100 30 EBS33c 30 MC-22b 30
0075iS7-4 ABS33c 30 UTE100 30 EBS33c 30 MC-32a 30
0110iS7-4 ABS53c 50 UTE150 50 EBS53c 50 MC-40a 50
0150iS7-4 ABS63c 60 UTE150 60 EBS63c 60 MC-50a 60
0185iS7-4 ABS103c 80 UTE150 80 EBS103c 80 MC-65a 80
0220iS7-4 ABS103c 100 UTE150 100 EBS103c 100 MC-65a 100
0300iS7-4 ABS103c 125 UTE150 125 EBS203c 125 MC-100a 125
0370iS7-4 ABS203c 150 UTE150 150 EBS203c 150 MC-130a 150
0450iS7-4 ABS203c 175 UTE250 175 EBS203c 175 MC-150a 175
0550iS7-4 ABS203c 225 UTE250 225 EBS203c 225 MC-185a 225
0750iS7-4 ABS403c 300 UTE400 300 EBS403c 300 MC-225a 300
0900iS7-4 ABS403c 400 UTE400 400 EBS403c 400 MC-330a 400
1100iS7-4 ABS603c 500 UTE600 500 EBS603c 500 MC-400a 500
1320iS7-4 ABS603c 630 UTE600 600 EBS603c 630 MC-400a 600
1600iS7-4 ABS603c 630 UTE600 600 EBS603c 630 MC-630a 600
1850iS7-4 ABS803c 800 UTE800 800 EBS803c 800 MC-630a 800
2200iS7-4 ABS803c 800 UTE800 800 EBS803c 800 MC-800a 800
2800iS7-4 ABS1003b 1000 UTE1200 1000 EBS1003c 1000 1000A 1000
3150iS7-4 ABS1203b 1200 UTE1200 1200 EBS1203c 1200 1200A 1200
3750iS7-4 1400A 1400 1400A 1400 1400A 1400 1400A 1400
LS ELECTRIC Co., Ltd.  |  23
High Performance Standard
AC Drive iS7 Option Slot #1) Fieldbus Options